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

most amazing shoreline you will see on the North Shore.  Lot is 2+ 
acre and 200 ft wide with significantly more meandering shoreline. 

MLS 6086787 - $314,900

Lake Superior Lots

SOL
d

34 grace drive 
Stunning 4BR/4BA open beam Lake Superior home!  
Features floor to ceiling windows for gorgeous views,  
updated kitchen and a HUGE living & family room.  

Lot has 1.65 acres & 214’ of shoreline, 2 garages,  
greenhouse plus a cute sauna by the lake. 
MLS 6088081 $749,900

24 County Rd 14
Beautiful one level home situated on 6.5 acres overlooking 
Lake Superior with 175 ft of stunning gravel Lake Superior 

shoreline.  Truly a gourmet designed kitchen with top quality 
cabinets, appliances, granite & tons of storage. Spacious great 

room, beamed ceilings, fireplace & lovely tiled floors. Att’d 
garage with upper level storage. 

MLS 6086744  $399,900

22 e Rosebush Lane 
Marvel at the views of Artist Point from this stunning 4 

bedroom, 4 bath premier home located west of Grand Marais. 
Must see to appreciate the custom tile work, built-ins, floor to 
ceiling windows, cobblestone fireplace, decks and expansive 

gourmet kitchen & much more.  Home is complete with AC, 
back-up generator & oversized garage.  

Private 2.96 acre lot with 243’ of gravel shoreline.
MLS 6080232 - $850,000

45 Mossy Hollow Point 
Looking for the dream cabin nestled in by the lake? This 
2BR/2BA is the perfect size with 1128 sq. ft. of one level 
living. Gas fireplace, custom maple cabinets & solid wood 
floors. Gazebo, decks & benches make it easy to appreciate 

the 261 ft. of ledgerock shoreline.

MLS 6087722  $429,900

122 Stonegate Rd
3 bedroom, 3 bath comfortable, elegant home on  

218 feet of Lake Superior shoreline.  Open concept, large 
window, gas fireplace, high quality home. Huge heated 

attached garage and workshop. Plus private rustic  
guest cabin in a wilderness wonderland.
MLS 6086682  $749,000

8580 w Highway 61 
Exceptional Lake Superior lot with 313’ of amazing shoreline 

including a gravel beach. The depth of the lot, as well as 
the 4.26 acres provides plenty of privacy from Highway 

61.  Enjoy listening to the lake in the this cute 1940’s cabin 
located right by water’s edge. 

MLS 6083953 $525,000

140053 _ NORTH SHORE
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H o m e s  &  C a b i n s

11 wildflower 
Lane, Lutsen 

Beautiful 4 BR, 4 
BA home with lots 
of special touches 
- gourmet kitchen, 

hickory floors, 
fireplace, eagle nest 
style loft, custom 

tilework and a separate 
w/o apartment, Lake 
Superior views, large 
deck all on 6+ acres. 
MLS 6088188 - 

$489,900

904 County Rd 14 
Beautifully situated on 
over 5 acres of forest 
land this gem in the 
rough is just waiting 
for you to polish it 
into your personal 

space, whether it be 
vacation or full-

time home. Quality 
windows, doors, and 

in-floor heat fueled by 
geothermal. 

MLS 6087368 - 
$139,900

2021 County Rd 7
The interior is as 

cute as can be with 
gorgeous, nicely 

finished wood floors, 
an efficient kitchen, 

two bedrooms, a 
bathroom and a 
laundry room all  

on one floor!!!  
Perfect starter home 

with a little TLC  
and sweat equity.
MLS 6084603 - 

$104,900

415 3rd ave e
2+BR, 2BA remodeled 

home nestled in a 
beautifully wooded 
private lot.  Great 
possibilities with 

the 23x36 in-floor 
heated garage, 1 BR 
apartment, bonus 

space currently used as 
a salon, and additional 

24x24 garage.
MLS 6086500 

$379,900

54 Morgan Rd 
Special one room getaway in the woods on 40A of mature trees,  

abuts Cascade State Park and Federal land! Beautiful Lake Superior 
Views.  Garage and bonus space is quite functional as it is,  

or remodel as you desire.
MLS 6073759 - $199,900

841 irish Creek Rd, Hovland 
75 acre parcel with a little one bedroom cabin with a loft,  

perfect for a weekend getaway, is located off of the Irish Creek Road, 
in the heart of the Arrowhead Trail. Lot is gently rolling  

with beautiful trees and a wildlife pond.
MLS 6083960 - $79,900

 1001 Pike Lake Rd
Check out the charming farmhouse character of this 2 BR, 1 BA 

fixer-upper on a great 10 + Acre property only  
15-20 minutes from Grand Marais. 

Motivated Seller! 
MLS 6087721 - $89,900
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ONE ROOF HOUSING
•	 Many	financing	options		

available	to	qualified	buyers.

•	 0%	on	Loan	for	Closing	Fees.

•	 Potential	of	Reduced	Interest	
Rates	through	Rural	Housing		
&	Home	Development.

•	 Quality	Construction		
&	Energy	Efficient.

•	 Must	be	Owner	Occupied		
as	Primary	Residence.

•	 Affordable	Monthly	Payments	–	
Income	Based	Programs

•	 Minimum	down	$1,000		
–	LESS	than	Renting!

18 nordic Star dr 
Brand new 3 bedroom, 1 bath home in a quiet 
neighborhood of Grand Marais. One level and 

low maintenance living with beautiful oak kitchen 
cabinets, stainless steel appliances, island for extra 

seating. 2 stall garage completes the package. 
Prospective buyers must have a gross annual income 

under $70,900. Exceptions may apply.
MLS 6088033  $173,000

11 nordic Star dr 
Cute porch upon entering this brand new 3 

bedroom, 1 bath home in a quiet neighborhood of 
Grand Marais. Kitchen features ample oak cabinets, 
stainless steel appliances, island open to the living 

room. The laundry/utility room accesses the attached 
garage. Prospective buyers must have a gross annual 

income under $70,900. Exceptions may apply.
MLS 6088034  $173,000 

Interest Rates are 
incredibly LOW, 
making	a	monthly	
mortgage	all	the		
more	affordable.

For	example:
$175,000	-	Principal
3.5%	Interest	at	33	years
Monthly Payment $745.77

Interest	rates	vary	depending	on	loan,	credit	&	
timing.	Payments	will	be	higher	when	adding	Real	
Estate	Tax	&	Insurance	Escrows.
This	information	is	strictly	for	illustration	purposes.

new aFFORdaBLe PRiCe
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tom Lake  
Lovely private super sweet spot on Tom Lake.   
South facing inland lake lot with 200 ft of  
shoreline and 2.66A with private driveway  
and cleared trail, camping area and fire pit. 
MLS 6081429 - $89,900

Poplar Lake  
Convenient mid-Gunflint Trail 2.75 acre building 
site featuring deeded lakeshore access. Building site 
cleared, driveway in, utilities available.
MLS 2158160 - $52,500 SOLd

Clara Lake
With 200 feet of south facing lake shore  
surrounded by Forest lands this lot is a wonderful 
escape from the outside world, yet only 12 miles 
from the Lake Superior shore.
MLS 6085959  $109,900

devil track Lake
5.9 acres to make your dreams come true on the 
popular north side of Devil Track Lake! 340 feet  
of shoreline to enjoy all the fun things to  
do on the water!
MLS 6085879  $164,900

Poplar Lake  
Private lot with over 2 acres &  250’ of rocky 
shoreline on Fireplace Road.  Great open lake  
views and a Southeastern exposure provides  
a perfect building site.  
MLS 6077828 - $139,900

tom Lake  
Tom Lake lot with over 200 feet of frontage and 
an easy slope to the lake! There’s a shed and a dock 
waiting for you to start your adventure.
MLS 6083377 - $69,900 

Squint Lake  
Mid-Gunflint Trail lot with 2.13A & 221’ shoreline.  
Gently rolling topography, old white pine trees,  
YR access & abuts USFS! 
MLS 6028920 - $75,000

Pike Lake  
Pristine Pike Lake lot with 190’ of rocky shoreline 
on the north west side of the lake.  Easy year round 
access off of the Caribou Trail, electricity  
& broadband available. 
MLS 6084251 - $178,900

i n l a n d  L a k e  H o m e s  a n d  L o t s

east Bay Suites
Check out these condos located in the heart of 
Grand Marais on the shores of Lake Superior.  
Great property if you are wanting a 2nd home 

or an investment property.
Bluefin Bay tofte

MLS 6078520 
 Unit 26, 1BR, 1BA 

$259,900

MLS 6074681  
 Unit 32, 1 BR, 1BA 

$275,000

unit 210  
MLS 6082642  

$299,900  
3BR, 2BA

unit 202 
MLS 6074935 

$295,000 
2 BR, 2 BA
Pending

Commercial

610 e 5th Street 
Commercial lot in Grand Marais with a great location. Just over 100 feet 
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
House Bed & Breakfast is 
now available. Not only 
does it have 4 guests 
rooms (each w/ their 
own bathroom), but the 
owner's home/quarters 

is spectacular itself. Absolutely turn-key. Updated throughout and 
lovingly maintained. Massive garage, lovely little stone garage, 
garden shed, unbelievable grounds. All within walking distance 
to downtown Grand Marais.  Mls# 6084663, 6084813  
$669,000
priVacY and 
QualitY 
HoVland 
HoMe. Magnificent, 
elegant 2 bdr, 2 ba 
home hidden on 30 
acres. Marble tile floors, 
soaring cathedral 
ceilings, master bath 
with hot tub and sauna, 
marble stairs, artist etched glass, 2000 sq ft garage, and more! A rare 
gem. Mls# 6086559  $465,000

condos & townHoMes

classic loG HoMe 
– scenic Moose 
ValleY. Beautifully crafted, 
4 bdrm log home on 81 acres 
with a mountain-like setting. 
Large kitchen, large walk out 
basement, huge heated garage 
with work shop, two historic 
cabins used for storage, small 

creek and thousands of acres of adjoining state forest to explore 
Mls# 6086788  $446,000
new! 
eXceptional 
Grand Marais 
HoMe. Located on 
a corner lot right in the 
heart of Grand Marais 
with beautiful gardens, 
fruit trees, flowers - all 
professionally landscaped. 
Wrap around decks (682' sq.feet), seasonal lake view. Loads of living 
space, 4 bdrm, 3 baths, 3 fireplaces - 2 gas and one wood burning. 
Wonderful large kitchen with big windows and patio door to the 
deck. Living/great room with open stair to the maser suite upstairs. 
The cozy room is flooded with light, has a wood fireplace and patio 
door to the deck. All the windows are Anderson "Eagles" for comfort 
all seasons. The office/den could be the 5th bedroom. The garage is 
2 car but half used by the seller as a heated shop. Easily converted 
back. Endless possibilities!  Mls# 6088560  $395,000

larGe 
conteMporarY 
Grand Marais 
HoMe. This home/studio is 
ready for your vision! Over 4200 sq 
ft of living space (including studio) 
on 2+ floors with many large dbl 
thermopane windows! Plus a cozy 
1 bdrm apt on main floor with its 

own full size kitchen and fireplace. SOLIDLY built with dry basement, 
covered deck, garages and more! Mls# 6085626  $384,900
Great location 
Grand Marais HoMe. 
This solidly built 3 bdrm, 4 bath 
home in the middle of Grand Marais 
has lots to offer. Plenty of storage 
with two garages, basement with 
great room and recreation room, 
large laundry, plus a craft/workshop 
space for your hobbies. This mid-century home is ready for your 
vision. Mls# 6087562  $287,000

 cHarMinG tofte 
HoMe – BiG lake 
Views. All the charm of the 1930's 
with all of the modern conveniences 
one could want. The current owner 
put so much TLC into this 3 bdrm 
home since purchased: Brand new 
bathroom, newer appliances, a new 
set of steps to the upper part of the 

lot (which overlooks its own waterfall!), fireplace improvements, 
improved/repaired chimney, an absolutely adorable finished shed 
that was used as a small art gallery, a new fenced-in area, and 
incredible gardens. The hardwood floors are gorgeous, the layout is 
ideal and the overall feel is nothing short of cozy and calm. The Lake 
Superior views are astounding, there is access to the public shoreline 
just across the road and access to dining, shopping and hiking/biking 
is right outside the door. Mls# 6087734  $235,900
reMote Hide-a-waY. 
Charming custom built 2 bdrm, 
2 bath cabin tucked in the woods 
overlooking a beaver pond. A 
screened porch for summer dining. 
The living room is open and 
includes the kitchen and dining. 
A cozy Franklin stove warms the 
whole building. The full basement 
is a complete guest space.  Generator power and over 100 acres to 
explore.  Mls# 6029349 $244,000

lake priVacY on 20 acres.
Beautiful Lost Lake is a private, remote wilderness lake with only a 
few parcels on the water. This outstanding lot has towering white 
pines, pristine views from a cabin site on a knoll looking south 
over the whole lake, and great accessible shoreline for your dock. 
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

parcels at  
$36,000 mLS#6084131-2

Sawbill Trail Tofte Lake Superior Views, mature 
spruce forest with driveway and well in place! 

mLS#6030129 $89,900
Maples with lots of Elbow Room, year round access 

and nice location between Cross river in schroeder 
and Finland! mLS#6028422 $49,000 

15+ acres with Spectacular Views of Lake Superior!  
mLS#6086610 $229,000 

Wildwood acres lots- ranging from $19-33,000 
Great location! mLS#6087233

inLand Lake Lands

COmmerCiaL UP nOrth!

mLS#6078781  5 aC $40,000
 Woodland Foothills Build Ready lots,  
shared Water & Community septic from 

 mLS#2309328+ fRom $39,000
Heartland of Lutsen, 80 ac at the Foothill on 

turnagain trail, Fabulous Wilderness build s of ski hill 
ridge, near downtown Lutsen!  

mLS#2312987 $119,000
30 acres of Prime Wilderness Land with year round 

access and electric at street with Views of Lutsen’s famed 
Clara Lake!  

mLS#2080599 $99,000 SaLe penDing!
Jonvick Creek Runs Through It!  enjoy the sounds 

of the Creek running by your future build site, Fabulous 
Lutsen Location just off the Caribou trail!  

mLS#6074981 $57,500
Tait Lake area, Legend Trail parcel bordering UsFs 

lands with views of Wills and Williams Lake!  
mLS#6028619 $67,500 

Hilltop build site in the maples, isak ridge rd. nice 
Lake superior Views with superior national Forest lands 

across the road. Perfect for a Walk Out home design! 
mLS#6084133 $49,000
Wilderness Lutsen location  

at tait Lake- backlot with driveway in place!  
yr round and electric  

mLS#6029115 $33,000 

rUstiC Cabins and 
GetaWays!

Come on!  
Aren’t you A 
little tired 
of sleeping 

in A tent? 
Very near the public 

access to Gunflint Lake, 
these Rustic cabins are 
CUTE, with Log sauna 
(needs a wood stove).  
mls#6076146 

$129,900
fiSherman’S 

Dream getaWay 
on greenWooD 
Lake, WaLter iS 
Waiting! end of the 
bay bordering UsFs lands 
and some super shoreline! 

Call today for details!  
 mLS# 6027279 

$199,000

SoLD

SoLD

SoLD

Say Good Bye to the Cold Rain and Snow! 
Spring has Arrived!

LoW maintenanCe 
rentaL inVeStment 
opportunity! enjoy solid long 
term rentals, self-sustaining solid local 
businesses. highway frontage and room 
to expand Up! support the Local economy 
and enjoy some passive income,  buy 
now and bring your ideas for expansion! 
mLS#6028366 $324,900

neW! CLaSSiC 
garage Cabin 
on pike Lake 

roaD! Long winding 
driveway, with cleared build 
site area. 2017 built garage 

with electric and fiber 
used as a sWeet summer 
cabin getaway! Porta Potty 

on site! mLS#tbD 
$89,900

former Site of the 
CroSS riVer Café! Lots of 
Opportunities, river Frontage and established 
site. mLS#6078629 $65,000
neW! CommerCiaL VaCant 
Lot With Lake Superior 
VieWS! 4.89 acres with direct access 
from highway 61 and leveled building site! 
mLS#6087649 $220,000
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Eric Frost 
Sales Agent, Bluefin Bay Family of Resorts

Let Eric, exclusive sales agent for Bluefin 
Bay Family of Resorts, provide the details 
about each property and guide you 
through the process. Contact him today  
to learn more.

218-663-6886  |  eric@bluefinbay.com

New townhomes, total coastal luxury right on the shore of Lake 
Superior. 3,000 s/f, 3BR, 3BA. Quarter-share ownership w/ 
flexibility for personal use & rental income. Excellent family retreat 
or investment property. Prices from $174K-$215K, includes 
furnishings.

Surfside on Lake Superior

Bluefin Bay Condos & Townhomes

Bluefin Unit 38 
2 BR, BA turn-key 
rental property. Newly 
remodeled and tastefully 
decorated.

Bluefin Unit 37 
2 BR, 2 BA. Upper level 
unit affords panoramic 
lake views. Over $60K in 
rental income. $315,000

Bluefin Unit 26 
1 BR/1 BA. Ideal location. 
Exceptional value and solid 
investment at reasonable 
price. $259,900

Bluefin Unit 7 
3 BR, 2 BA. Recent $130K 
elegant remodel. Only 
a few feet from shore. 
$419,900

Bluefin Unit 32 
1 BR, 1 BA. Charming 
unit with brand new 
bath, kitchen, and 
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